

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-5082

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/2/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the existing Design-Build Contract with Turner

Construction Company, increasing the contract amount by \$225,075.00 for a total contract value not to exceed \$51,249,999.00 for the Alamodome Renovation Project, located in Council District 2. [Carlos Contreras, Assistant City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital

Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1295, 2. Alamadome Map, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2017-11-02-0841

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/2/2017	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass